ZP05SXX00WH Series
1
Issue Date:2018.08.08
ORDERING CODE
                              ZP   05   S   12   00   W   H
Example:
ZP=Zettler standard series
AP=Customized series
HP=High Performance series
DP=DC-DC
Total Output Power (W)
Example:
03=3W
20=20W
Second Output Voltage
06=6V, 12=12V
00= No Second Output
Additional Case Type
Example
A: A Type case
B: B Type case…
First Output Voltage
05=5V, 12=12V
Output Type
S=Single Output
D=Dual Output
T=Triple Output
Input AC Voltage Range
W=Wide Voltage Input
H=High Voltage Input ( ≥165VAC)
L=Low Voltage Input (＜165VAC)
ZP05SXX00WH Series
2
Issue Date:2018.08.08
FEATURES
● PCB mounted switching Power module
● AC input voltage range: 85VAC~265VAC
● DC input voltage range: 100VDC~370VDC
● Ambient temperature range:-25℃~85℃（Refer to derating curve）
● Storage temperature range:-40℃~105℃
● Leakage current (input :265VAC):＜0.1mA
● Isolation voltage: input –Output≥3000Vac  60S
● Insulation Resistance: Input –Output 500VDC≥100M Ohms
● MTBF(at 25℃ 70%RH environment):＞300000hrs
● Compact size, easy installation
● High efficiency Low standby Power consumption, environment-friendly
● Built-in output over current protection, over-voltage protection, short circuit protection
● Built-in EMI filter components, comply with the EN55022 class B standard
● Insulation: class Ⅱ
APPLICATIONS
This series could be widely applied in the LED, light control, Instrument, smart home and other home appliances.
MODEL LIST
Part No.
Output
Power
DC Voltage Rated Current
Efficiency
230VAC，% Typ.
Ripple &Noise
(max)
Ambient
TEMP(℃)
Weight
ZP05S0500WH   5W 5 Vdc 1000mA 68% ＜5% Vout 50 17.5g
ZP0350900WH 5W 9Vdc 555mA 70% ＜5% Vout 50 17.5g
ZP0351200WH 5W 12Vdc 471mA 70% ＜5% Vout 50 17.5g
ZP0351500WH 5W 15Vdc 333mA 70% ＜5% Vout 50 17.5g
ZP0351800WH 5W 18Vdc 278mA 70% ＜5% Vout 50 17.5g
ZP0352400WH 5W 24Vdc 208mA 70% ＜5% Vout 50 17.5g
ZP05SXX00WH Series
3
Issue Date:2018.08.08
ELECTRICAL  SPECIFICATION